Plac Namn

Allméan

1 Andreas Frejborn

2 Mattias Stahl

3 Martin Lundell

4 Johan Ahlander

5 Daniel Zetterfors

6 Torgny Kjellstrém

7 Nicklas Karlsson

8 Gunnar Lindqvist

9 Tomas Sennerby

10 Danilo Duran
Svensson

11 Marcus Persson

12 Marie Svensson

13 Magnus Sorstrom

14 Kenth Bjork

15 Martin Fylke

17 Hakan Erlandsson

18 Jenny Erlandsson

19 Marcus Brodd

20 Roland Stenberg

den 26 juli 2007

Resultatlista
Semertermaran 2007

Klubb

BGK Laxen
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Mjoélby BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK

Skoghalls BGK
BGK J6nkdping
Lévgéardets BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
BGK Laxen

BGK Laxen
Askims BGK
Bords MGK

S1

23
26
25
23
25
26
28
22
24
22

22
24
25
23
26
25
26
30
30

S2

23
22
21
21
25
25
23
21
22
24

23
25
26
23
28
31
25
23
26

S3

22
24
25
22
21
23
22
21
21
26

26
26
22
28
22
25
26
25
23

S4

20
20
20
25
22
21
20
26
25
24

24
27
29
26
23
26
26
28
29

S5

21
21
26
26
21
21
21
25
25
25

23
28
23
24
23
23
22
23
24

S6

23
20
20
21
21
24
21
24
28
23

25
25
24
24
25
23
26
23
21

Sida

S7

22
24
23
22
24
21
22
27
24
26

21
26
23
25
25
21
28
26
25

S8

22
20
22
25
22
22
25
21
25
24

25
20
26
25
24
25
23
23
24

1 av

S9

21
21
20
22
22
21
25
24
24
22

27
20
21
24
28
25
23
24
24

3

S10 S11 S12 S:a

22
20
20
24
24
24
23
24
22
23

27
21
24
27
27

22
24
25
20
26
20
25
25
21
25

22
26
26
27
30

24
23
20
20
21
26
27
23
22
27

26
25
25
25
26

265
265
267
271
274
274
282
283
283
291

291
293
294
301
307
224
225
225
226

Snitt

22,1
22,1
22,3
22,6
22,8
22,8
23,5
23,6
23,6
24,3

24,3
24,4
24,5
25,1
25,6
24,9
25,0
25,0
251



Plac Namn

Allman

21 Bengt Svensson
22 Dino Medenhodzic
23 Susann Johansen
24 Hans-Erik Hansson
25 Mikael Poduschkin
26 Stig-Arne Westlund
27 Gunnar Karlsson
28 Lennart Johnsson
29 Christer Andersson
30 Thomas Matsson
31 Eive Jonsson

32 Junis Karlsson

33 Magnus Lundin

35 Henrik Axelsson
36 Eva-Lena Lundin
37 Bert-Olov Larsson
38 Kari Kuneinen

39 Anna Andersson
40 Mikael Ingvarsson
41 Peter Hellblom

42 Oivind Huseby

43 Monica Hanner

44 Leif Savefors

45 Mikael Karlsson

46 Rikard Jensen

den 26 juli 2007

Klubb

Tuve Tigers BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Lévgéardets BGK
Strémstads BGK
Mjolby BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Stromstads BGK
BGK J6énkdping
Tuve Tigers BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
BGK Laxen
Trollhattans BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK Laxen
Hardton IK
Trollhattans BGK
Hardton IK

S1

24
31
23
25
31
27
24
26
25
24
29
28
32
33
24
32
33
40
34
28
32
30
32

39

S2

22
22
24
27
27
26
26
27
28
26
26
26
28
31
28
30
26
36
29
36
29
31
38
34
36

29
31
27
22
23
26
27
26
27
29
29
32
31
24
30
27
30
24
30
25
32
39
39
35
39

23
24
28
26
28
25
29
28
27
26
28
27
22
29
33
31
28
21
31
29
35
27
29
35
45

S5

22
28
27
24
22
23
21
28
24
29
26
25
25
26
29
27
33
28
32
32
33
35
39
31
39

S6

26
22
25
29
25
27
26
23
24
29
25
28
29
26
28
26
29
35
30
37
29
30
33
35
43

Sida

24
19
27
24
25
25
30
28
29
30
28

2

S8

33
29
26
27
26
29
27
27
28
27
28

av

25
23
23
26
23
24
23
21
24
20
24

S10

S11

S12 S:a

- 228
- 229
- 230
- 230
- 230
- 232
- 233
- 234
- 236
- 240
- 243
- 166
- 167
- 169
- 172
- 173
- 179
- 184
- 186
- 187
- 190
- 192
- 210
- 211
- 241

Snitt

25,3
254
25,6
25,6
25,6
25,8
25,9
26,0
26,2
26,7
27,0
27,7
27,8
28,2
28,7
28,8
29,8
30,7
31,0
31,2
31,7
32,0
35,0
35,2
40,2



Plac Namn

Allméan

Adam Hedin
Sebastian Ekangen
Marie Johansen

den 26 juli 2007

Klubb

Skoghalls BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Lovgardets BGK

S1

24
32
32

S2

26
31
22

29
29
26

24
27
31

S5

31
25
31

S6

27
23
27

Sida

S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S:a

3

av

161
167
169

Snitt

26,8
27,8
28,2



